
Queen&apos;s () -vs- RMC ()
2/7/2026 at RMC

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/7/2026
Start: 7:07PM
Time: 2:30
Attendance: 0
Location: RMC

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Queen&apos;s 2 1 0 1 4
RMC 1 1 1 0 3

QNS: Derek Hamilton (1); Ian Lemieux (1); Nolan Hutcheson (1);
Ante Zlomislic (1)
RMC: Bruce Coltart (1); Isaac Pascoal (1); Fischer O'Brien (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS RMC
1st 1:35 QNS Ante Zlomislic Liam Tanner, EV 1 0
1st 10:22 RMC Isaac Pascoal Brayden Knox, Cole Foston EV 1 1
1st 11:41 QNS Ian Lemieux Dharan Cap, EV 2 1
2nd 8:26 QNS Nolan Hutcheson Cameron Morton, Ian Lemieux SH 3 1
2nd 13:51 RMC Fischer O&apos;Brien Noah Matulu, Isaac Pascoal PP 3 2
3rd 16:57 RMC Bruce Coltart Fischer O&apos;Brien, EV 3 3
OT 0:26 QNS Derek Hamilton Nolan Hutcheson, EV 4 3

Queen&apos;s Power Plays RMC Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 01:40 03:40 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 12:26 12:26 00:00 0 0 --
3rd 02:34 04:34 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 10:30 09:30 0 1 --

13:30 0 1 0/4

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 18:32 00:32 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 08:16 10:16 02:00 0 1 --
2nd 09:43 13:51 04:08 1 0 PPG

08:08 1 1 1/3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Derek Hamilton 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:32 PP
2nd RMC Liam Serviss 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:40 PP
2nd QNS Lucas Peric 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 8:16 PP
2nd QNS Cameron Morton 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 9:43 PP
2nd RMC William Gallant 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 9:43 PP
2nd QNS Samuel Marburg 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 12:54 PP
3rd RMC Bradley Blake 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 2:34
3rd RMC Henry Attard 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:34 PP
3rd QNS Kolton Cousins 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:34
3rd RMC Ethan Kearney 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:30 PP



Individual
Queen&apos;s 4

RMC 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 4 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Sebbie Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Ethan Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Cameron Morton 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Nathan Ribau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 William Bouwer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Derek Hamilton 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Liam Tanner 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Samuel Marburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Ian Lemieux 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Dharan Cap 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Aidan Castle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Colin Holmes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Nolan Hutcheson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Ethan Larmand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Ante Zlomislic 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Michael Renwick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Kolton Cousins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
32 Tanner Wickware 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Aidan Spooner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Lucas Peric 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 4 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Devin Pimm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Henry Attard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Bruce Coltart 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Isaac Pascoal 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Kilian McGregor-Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Bradley Blake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Fischer O'Brien 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Brock McNaughton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 William Gallant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
26 Connor Prestwich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Cole Foston 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Brayden Knox 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Eric Moreau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
47 Dell Welton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
50 Ethan Morrow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
63 Liam Serviss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
84 Michael Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Ethan Kearney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
92 Jarrett Todd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
93 Noah Matulu 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping RMC Goalkeeping

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 4

Tota
l

32 Tanner Wickware W 60:26 3 0 6 10 4 1 21
34 Aidan Spooner 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 6 10 4 1 21

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 4

Tota
l

50 Ethan Morrow L 60:26 4 0 11 17 22 0 50
84 Michael Davis 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 11 17 22 0 50

Queen&apos;s Faceoffs RMC Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0
[01:35] GOAL by QNS Ante Zlomislic (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Liam Tanner, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number
7 for season.
Queen&apos;s 1, RMC 0

1-0
[10:22] GOAL by RMC Isaac Pascoal, Assist by Brayden Knox and Cole Foston, On ice for RMC: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 5 for season.
Queen&apos;s 1, RMC 1

1-1 [11:41] GOAL by QNS Ian Lemieux, Assist by Dharan Cap, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 1 for season.
Queen&apos;s 2, RMC 1

2-1 [18:32] Penalty on Derek Hamilton QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

2-1
PP
RMC [18:32] Start power play for RMC.

Period #2 Plays

2-1 PP QNS [00:32] Derek Hamilton (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1 PP QNS [00:32] End power play for RMC.
2-1 [01:40] Penalty on Liam Serviss RMC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-1 PP QNS [01:40] Start power play for QNS.
2-1 PP QNS [03:40] Liam Serviss (RMC) penalty complete.
2-1 PP QNS [03:40] End power play for QNS.
2-1 [08:16] Penalty on Lucas Peric QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

2-1
PP
RMC [08:16] Start power play for RMC.

2-1
[08:26] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Cameron Morton and Ian Lemieux, On ice for QNS: , On
ice for RMC: , goal number 9 for season.
Queen&apos;s 3, RMC 1

3-1 [09:43] Penalty on Cameron Morton QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).

3-1
PP
RMC [09:43] Start power play for RMC.

3-1 [09:43] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
3-1 PP QNS [10:16] Lucas Peric (QNS) penalty complete.
3-1 PP QNS [10:16] End power play for RMC.
3-1 PP QNS [12:26] Cameron Morton (QNS) penalty complete.
3-1 PP QNS [12:26] Start power play for QNS.
3-1 PP QNS [12:26] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
3-1 PP QNS [12:26] End power play for QNS.
3-1 [12:54] Penalty on Samuel Marburg QNS 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).

3-1
PP
RMC [12:54] Start power play for RMC.

3-1
[13:51] GOAL by RMC Fischer O&apos;Brien (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah Matulu and Isaac Pascoal, On ice for RMC: , On
ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.
Queen&apos;s 3, RMC 2

3-2 PP QNS [13:51] Samuel Marburg (QNS) penalty complete.
3-2 PP QNS [13:51] End power play for RMC.

Period #3 Plays

3-2 [02:34] Penalty on Bradley Blake RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING.
3-2 [02:34] Penalty on Henry Attard RMC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
3-2 PP QNS [02:34] Start power play for QNS.
3-2 [02:34] Penalty on Kolton Cousins QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

3-2
PP
RMC [04:34] Henry Attard (RMC) penalty complete.

3-2
PP
RMC [04:34] End power play for QNS.

3-2 [05:30] Bradley Blake (RMC) penalty complete.
3-2 [05:30] Kolton Cousins (QNS) penalty complete.
3-2 [10:30] Penalty on Ethan Kearney RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2 PP QNS [10:30] Start power play for QNS.

3-2
[16:57] GOAL by RMC Bruce Coltart, Assist by Fischer O&apos;Brien, On ice for RMC: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for
season.
Queen&apos;s 3, RMC 3



Period #4 Plays

3-3
PP
RMC [] Ethan Kearney (RMC) penalty complete.

3-3
PP
RMC [] End power play for QNS.

3-3
[00:26] GOAL by QNS Derek Hamilton, Assist by Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 5 for
season.
Queen&apos;s 4, RMC 3


